1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
A  G R E A T E R  M E A S U R E  O F  C O N F I D E N C E
La
b
gr
ad
e

Printed in the U.S.A. 09031.5KGW
4200-SCS Hot Carrier System
Ordering Information
4200HCI-4.3 Advanced HCI
Application Package
Includes on CD-ROM:
• HCI Stress Test software
• HCI Lifetime Analysis
software
• User manuals
Minimum System Requirements
• One 4200-SCS with:
- Three 4200-SMU
Source-Measure Units
- Three 4200-PA PreAmps
- KTE Interactive v4.3
• One 4200-UL-LS-12 or
equivalent switch matrix
Options
• Up to five additional
4200-SMUs
• Up to four additional
4210-SMUs
• Expansion of the Switch
Matrix up to 4200-UL-LS-72
• Up to five more 4200-PA
PreAmps
• 9139A Probe Card Adapter
Third Party Options